
Material:
•  Cable: Black USB2.0 UL2725 28#/1P+28/2C+AED
  - OD: 3.8MM
•  P1 Connector: USB Mini 5P Male
 - Pin: G/F
 - 3PCS Type
 - Insulator Color: Black
 - Shell: Nickel
 - Outer Jacket: Black PVC-40P
•  P2 Connector: USB A Male
 - Pin: G/F
 - 4PCS type
 - Insulator Color: White
 - Shell: Nickel
 - Outer Jacket: Black PVC-40P

Electrical:
•  100% Open short & mis wire test
•  Contact Resistance: 5� Max.
•  Insulation Resistance: 10M� Min.
•  Dielectric Test: 300V DC

1,000MM±50MM
7.5MM±0.3MM 12.0MM±0.3MM

P2P1

PIN ASSIGNMENT
P1
1
2
3
5

SHELL    

P2
1
2
3
4

      SHELL

RED
WHITE
GREEN
BLACK

DRAIN + BRAID

SEAL

1PCS / PE BAG

25
0M
M

10
-1
5M
M

210MM

180Max

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

Item No.

Drawing No.

Title

Name

ChappellDrawn 08.29.11

Approved

Modification Date Name

Scale

TOLERANCE

1:1

X.X

X.XX

X.XXX

Angle

±0.40

±0.25

±0.15

±3°

Replace Sheet

AK672M/2-1-R
USB 2.0 Mini Cable,
Mini 5P Male <=> A Male,
30�” Gold, 1.0 Meter
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